OTKPbITbIN KYBOK

%’ PECMYBJ/IMKU BENIAPYCb — PN
e NonnABAHMUIO vl
10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024
AuctaHuua 2 My>XunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE

10.07.2024 - 10:06 PesynbTaTbl MNpeaBapuTesbHbIii

MwupoBoii pekopg, 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
Pekoppg EBponbl 20.94 BOUSQUET, Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26.04.2009
Pekoppg, PB 22.22 LYPKWH, EBrenwii BLR Gwangju (KOR) 10.07.2015
KMC :24.80 / MC:23.40 /| MCMK : 21.91
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTto damunus, Nvs rlp Pa3psacKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
1. MAKAPEBWUY, Bnagucnas 2005 MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,68 23.09 MC 742
2. SHEVLIAKQOV, Roman 1998 MCMkCaHkT-INeTepbypr +0,67 23.11 MC 740
3. MEKAPCKWI, Mpuropwuii 1998 MCMHKMuHCK +0,66 23.42 KMC 711
4. WWYNbrA, AmMuTpuii 2003 MC  MwuHckas obnactb +0,66 23.44 KMC 709
5. CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH 1997 MC TpogHeHckasa 06nactb+0,71 23.51 KMC 703
6. BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii 2001 MC  MwuHcK +0,66 23.62 KMC 693
7. KYXAPEHKO, AmuTtpuii 2004 MC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,67 23.64 KMC 692
8. UEPHbIW, Hukonaii 2004 MC MuHckas obnacte  +0,64 23.69 KMC 687
9. PAKUTWH, Butanuii 2005 MC TpogHeHckas 06nacTb+0,68 23.83 KMC 675
10. XOMKO, AnekcaHap 2006 MC TpoaHeHckas 06nactb+0,67 23.89 KMC 670
11. BYBEHWH, EBreHuit 2001 MC Tlomenbckasi oonacte +0,64 23.91 KMC 668
12. GUKOV, Matvei 2001 MC  CaHkT-MeTepbypr +0,65 23.93 KMC 667
13. MACKOKEBWUY, MnatoH 2005 MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,63 23.94 KMC 666
FTAIbMAK, PomaH 2008 KMC Tlomenbckas obnactb +0,65 23.94 KMC 666
15. CTACENOBWY, Buktop 1994 MCMHKMuHCK +0,73 24.01 KMC 660
16. EPMOJIOBIWY, CeaTocnas 2005 KMC MwuHckK +0,65 24.04 KMC 658
17. AKMMUYK, Apcennii 2007 KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,67 24.10 KMC 653
18. TPYLW, l'epmaH 2006 MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,72 24.16 KMC 648
19. IEMELIEBCKWI, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,67 24.27 KMC 639
20. LUHEBYEHKO, Huknta 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,70 24.28 KMC 638
21. PEPELWUTWMAH, Hunk 2003 MC  MwuHckasa obnactb +0,66 24.31 KMC 636
22. BOPNCOB, BsayecnaB 2007 KMC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,66 24.40 KMC 629
KPELLYK, ViBaH 2005 MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,68 24.40 KMC 629
24. BbIPJA, Erop 2009 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,63 24.41 KMC 628
25. BIACOB, ApTtemuii 2006 MC  KpoHwTaar +0,64 24.45 KMC 625
26. YYWMKO, EBrenuii 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,71 2452 KMC 620
27. BYEBWY, VBaH 2004 MC  MwuHck +0,60 2456 KMC 617
EPMONOBKY, Makcym 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,64 24.56 KMC 617
29. TPYBOBWMY, MNasen 2005 KMC Butebckas obnacte  +0,68 24.60 KMC 614
JNEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC Butebckas obnactb  +0,73 24.60 KMC 614
31. MUXANBYUK, NBaH 2008 MC  MwuHck +0,68 24.62 KMC 612
32. BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC Tlomenbckas obnacte +0,79 24.66 KMC 609
33. CTONIAPUYK, Cepreii 2004 MC bBpectckasa obnacte  +0,65 24.80 KMC 599
34.TYPVHOBWY, Banepuii 2004 MC  MwuHck +0,66 24.84 596
35. KOBAJIEB, Unbs 2000 MC Tomenbckast obnactb +0,70 24.87 594

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:43 - CtpaHuua 1

S

@[ASIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTAS3]

BENAPYCb

amkoqop

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETTER
s=nmm o2 A



B Il

no rMiABAHUIO

10-13 UIONIA 2024

OTKPbITbIN KYBOK
PECMYBJINKU BEJIAPYCb

QR

i
BELARUS

OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

Onctanuusa 2, MyxumHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTWb, MNpeaBapuTenbHbli, OTKpbITbIE

MecTto damunus, Nvs

36

40.
41.
42.
43.
. TMWKEBWY, OaHunn
45,
46.

44

47

50.
51.
52.
53.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

. ABPAMEHKO, Aptem
37.
38.

CABULIK/IA, Bnagucnas
CABUL, Kupunnn
KLESHNIA, Georgiy
LUMAPATA, JaHnnn
UEPHbI, Muxaun
YXIYHOBCKUW, Hukuta
WFHATHIOK, PomaH

MIBAHOB, Uropb
XAPKEBWY, Kupunn

. nNo, CraHucnas
48.

MWHAEB, AnekcaHap
KA3MEPYYK, JaHuun
FTOHYAPOB, ApTém
LWLIMMAHOBWY, CtaHuncnas
CEMEHOB, Makcum
TPYC, Makcum

KO3AK, Nnbs
[PO3[JOBCKUI, Hukonaii
XAHEBCKWW, PomaH
BOVIKO, ViBaH

NYKALLUOB, Bukrtop
NYHWH, Anekceii
BPY3ro, Erop
BOWTEXOBWY, fanun
KOPOJIOK, OMuTpwii

. XO4AHOBWY, Munxaunn

MUXAW/IOB, Erop

nyy, Makcum
OMUTPUEB, Buktop
LEPBAYEHS, Unbs
YKYKOBCKUW, KoHCTaHTUH
KYNbBAUHbIV, 3axap
JNIYYEHOK, Vinba
KOBAJIEB, Anekceii
JEMOK, Erop
BOPWCKVIH, Bagum

rlp Pa3psacKomaHga R.T.
2008 KMC MwuHcK +0,65
2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,64
2007 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,70
2006 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr +0,76
2007 KMC MwuHck +0,70
2005 KMC MwuHcKas obnacTtb +0,65
2005 KMC MwuHcK +0,78
2008 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,75
2007 KMC MwuHck +0,66
2006 KMC MwuHck +0,71
2004 KMC MwuHck +0,69
2008 KMC MwuHcK +0,62
2007 KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,65
2004 KMC MwuHcK +0,70
2009 KMC Tomenbckas o6nacte +0,79
2005 KMC MwuHckK +0,72
2007 KMC MwuHck +0,73
2007 KMC MwuHckasa obnactb +0,70
2007 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,67
2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,66
2008 MC  MwuHckasa obnacTb +0,69
2009 KMC MwuHcKas obnacTtb +0,67
2005 KMC Butebckasa obnacts  +0,81
2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,62
2009 KMC MwuHcK +0,64
2008 KMC MwuHcK +0,71
2008 KMC Bpectckas obnacte +0,64
2008 KMC MwuHcKas obnacTtb +0,73
2007 KMC T'pogHeHckas o6nactb+0,73
2008 KMC MornneBckas o6nactb+0,78
2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,67
2007 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,80
2005 KMC MwuHckK +0,69
2008 KMC MwuHck +0,68
2009 KMC MwuHcK +0,61
2003 KMC MwuHcK +0,67
2007 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,75
2009 KMC MwuHck +0,66

PesynbTatr paspsg Ouku

24.93
24.94
24.97
24.97
25.00
25.13
25.20
25.26
25.29
25.47
25.53
25.56
25.61
25.61
25.67
25.70
25.71
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.83
25.88
25.89
25.91
25.93
25.97
26.05
26.10
26.10
26.24
26.30
26.71
26.81
26.88
27.05
27.09
27.29
27.34

590
589
587
587
585
576
571
567
565
553
549
547
544
544
540
538
537
535
535
535
530
527
526
525
524
521
517
514
514
506
502
479
474
470
461
459
449
447

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:43 - CTpaHuua 2

S

@[MIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTAS3]

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETTER
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



