









, 10. - 13.7.2024

2 10.07.2024 - 10:06		, 50m				
10.07.2024 - 10.06	20.91 20.94	20.94 BOUSQUET, Frederick		Sao Paulo (BRA) Montpellier (FRA)		18.12.2009 26.04.2009
	22.22	,	BLR	Gwangju (K	OR)	10.07.201
MC: 24.80 / MC: 23.40 / MCMI	C: 21.91					
: FINA 2024						
,	/		R.T.			
1. ,	2005		+0.68	23.09	742	
2. SHEVLIAKOV, Roman	1998	-	+0,67	23.11	740	
3.	1998		+0,66	23.42	711	
4.	2003		+0,66	23.44	709	
5. ,	1997		+0,71	23.51	703	
6. ,	2001		+0,66	23.62	693	
7.	2004		+0,67	23.64	692	
8	2004		+0,64	23.69	687	
9.	2005		+0,68	23.83	675	
10.	2006		+0,67	23.89	670	
11. ,	2001		+0,64	23.91	668	
12. GUKOV, Matvei	2001	_	+0,65	23.93	667	
13. ,	2005	_	+0,63	23.94	666	
,	2003		+0,65	23.94	666	
, 15. ,	1994		+0,03	24.01	660	
16. ,			•			
10. , 17. ,	2005 2007		+0,65	24.04 24.10	658 653	
17. 18. ,	2007		+0,67 +0,72	24.16	648	
· ·						
19. ,	2007		+0,67	24.27	639	
20. ,	2006		+0,70	24.28	638	
21. ,	2003		+0,66	24.31	636	
22. ,	2007		+0,66	24.40	629	
,	2005		+0,68	24.40	629	
24. ,	2009		+0,63	24.41	628	
25. ,	2006		+0,64	24.45	625	
26. ,	2008		+0,71	24.52	620	
27. ,	2004		+0,60	24.56	617	
,	2007		+0,64	24.56	617	
29. ,	2005		+0,68	24.60	614	
,	2003		+0,73	24.60	614	
31. ,	2008		+0,68	24.62	612	
32. ,	2005		+0,79	24.66	609	
33. ,	2004		+0,65	24.80	599	
34. ,	2004		+0,66	24.84	596	
35. ,	2000		+0,70	24.87	594	

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР









Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911







Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports







13.07.2024 16:43 -











, 10. - 13.7.2024

	2,	, 50m ,	,			
		/	R.T.			
00	,			04.00	500	
36.		2008	+0,65	24.93	590	
37. 38.		2006 2007	+0,64	24.94	589 587	
	•		+0,70	24.97	587	
	KLESHNIA, Georgiy	2006	- +0,76	24.97	587	
40. 41.	•	2007	+0,70	25.00	585 570	
	,	2005	+0,65	25.13	576 574	
42.	•	2005	+0,78	25.20	571 567	
43. 44.		2008	+0,75	25.26		
	-	2007	+0,66	25.29	565	
45.	•	2006	+0,71	25.47	553 540	
46.		2004	+0,69	25.53 25.56	549	
47.		2008	+0,62	25.56	547	
48.	,	2007	+0,65	25.61	544	
	,	2004	+0,70	25.61	544	
50.		2009	+0,79	25.67	540	
51.		2005	+0,72	25.70	538	
52. 53.		2007 2007	+0,73	25.71 25.75	537 535	
55.	,		+0,70			
	,	2007	+0,67	25.75	535	
56.	,	2006 2008	+0,66 +0,69	25.75 25.83	535 530	
56. 57.		2009	+0,69	25.88	527	
57. 58.		2005	+0,81	25.89	52 <i>1</i> 526	
59. 60.		2007 2009	+0,62 +0,64	25.91 25.93	525 524	
61.	•	2008	+0,71	25.97	524 521	
62.		2008	+0,64	26.05	521 517	
63.		2008	+0,73	26.10	517	
03.	,	2007	+0,73	26.10	514	
65.	,	2007	+0,78	26.24	506	
66.	•	2006	+0,67	26.30	502	
67.		2007	+0,80	26.71	479	
68.		2007	+0,60	26.71	479 474	
69.		2008	+0,69	26.88	474 470	
70.		2009	+0,66	20.00 27.05	461	
70. 71.		2009	+0,61	27.05 27.09	461 459	
71. 72.		2003	+0,67	27.09 27.29	459 449	
72. 73.					449 447	
13.	,	2009	+0,66	27.34	447	

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 16:43 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















